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Tipo de Vaga: Secao
Situacao: Nomeado

Eleicdo: Elei¢des Municipais 2016 - 1° Turno
Municipio: 74721 - RANCHO ALEGRE D'OESTE

Local de Votag&o: 1015 - COLEGIO ESTADUAL RANCHO ALEGRE

Secédo: 74

AMANDA CRISTINA TARCIZIO
LORENA DE NOVAES BRANIZ POLATO
ANDRESSA MARTINS DE ARAUJO
MAICO EDMILTON VIGAR

Secdo: 75

JESSICA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
NAYARA ARAUJO DE PEDER

TAIS LARISSA TEODORO FERREIRA
KELLY CRISTINA SANTOS ZANUTO
Secdo: 76

RODRIGO DA SILVA

DAYANE POLATO ARAUJO
GRAZIELE DE SOUZA CONCEICAO
IRACI APARECIDA POLATO ARAUJO
Secdo: 77

JESSICA DA SILVA SOARES

BIANCA CASTELLON SILVA

CARLOS HENRIQUE TOZZO BARBOSA
ENDREW MORESCHI VIANA

Secdo: 78

BRUNA ARAUJO SILVA

SERGIO SOUZA SERTAO

VAGNER APARECIDO GOMES
MARLENE FAVARO DE ARAGAO
Secdo: 79

DAIANE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
ALEX MARTINS GARCIA

EVA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS SILVA
BRUNO EDUARDO BERNARDINO
Secédo: 80

ROBSON ANTONIO DA SILVA
CARLOS SITKO JUNIOR
EMERSON JUNIOR JACOMINI LEMES
VANESSA BORTOLUCCI TERTO
Secédo: 130

FRANCIELI ALVES DE LIMA

RENATA BARROS

WALLISON CRISTIAN PEREIRA SAMPAIO

Secéo: 135
VALDEMIR PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
GISLAINE TEODORO FERREIRA

BRUNA APARECIDA CAMPOS DOS SANTOS

KARINA VIEIRA DO NASCIMENTO
Secéo: 136

DAIANE LAIS DA SILVA

DAYANI CARDOSO RIBEIRO
ANDRE FELIPE D'ANGELO PEREIRA
HULIANA MOURAO

Total: 39

Total Final: 39

106536010604
095732990639
111282270663
089692630620

103226100698
108065150647
109852860698
106535350680
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103224010671
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089682100663
103226170663
109854280647

095733520639
097465950604
099528090663
108071430604

093620240612
084746580604
108066000620
078020820647
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